
Running Order for Sat 10/12/19 Starting 8:00 am

Brace# stake breed Call name Handler

1A JR Vizsla Norma Peter Severson

1B JR Weim Koa John Peich

2A JR Vizsla Chase Chris Wolowiec

2B JR GSP Callie Wayne Williams

3A JR Vizsla Zed Brad L

3B JR Vizsla Rocket Tyler Masserant

4A JR Vizsla Reya Russ McKay

4B JR Vizsla Nail Rodney Albin

5A JR Vizsla Phil Peter Severson

5B JR Vizsla Bodie Brad L

6A JR Vizsla Jett Brian Moran

6B JR Vizsla Envy  Kathy Hartmann

7A JR Vizsla Tucker Mike Petrouskas

7B JR Vizsla Gunner Adam Mata/Brad L

1A SR GSP Briar Perry Dlugie

1B SR GSP Peach Jeff Wamsley

2A SR Vizsla Banner Elvis Tucek

2B SR Britt Gear Jay Wade

3A SR English Setter Sully Chuck Graack

3B SR GSP Mackey Jeff Wamsley

4A SR Vizsla Levi Kate Keenan

4B SR GSP Henrick Hans Hansen

1A MT GSP Cash Ken harker

1B MT GSP Slim Jay Wade

2A MT GSP Karlee Keith Bradfield

2B MT WPG Arya Tom Mathis

3A MT Weim Stevee Bruce Bahcall

3B MT GSP Hank Ken harker

4A MT GSP ave Robert Popelka

4B MT Vizsla Penny Rick Ducato

5A MT GSP Diesel Ken harker

5B MT Griffon Walker Gary Nilsen

6A MT GSP Buddy Mark Kenny

6B MT GSP Ace Wayne Williams

7A MT GSP Lily Robert Ellison

7B MT GSP Rizzi John Offerman
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Running Order for Sun  10/13/19  Starting 8:00am

Brace# stake breed Call name Handler

1A MT GSP Hank Ken harker

1B MT GSP Lily Robert Ellison

2A MT GSP Buddy Mark Kenny

2B MT Weim Stevee Bruce Bahcall

3A MT Vizsla Penny Rick Ducato

3B MT GSP Slim Jay Wade

4A MT GSP Diesel Ken harker

4B MT WPG Arya Tom Mathis

5A MT GSP Karlee Keith Bradfield

5B MT GSP Rizzi John Offerman

6A MT GSP Cash Ken harker

6B MT Griffon Walker Gary Nilsen

7A MT GSP Ace Wayne Williams

7B BYE BYE

1A SR Vizsla Banner Elvis Tucek

1B SR Vizsla Levi Kate Keenan

2A SR Britt Gear Jay Wade

2B SR GSP Daisy Barry Lawler

1A JR Vizsla Gunner Adam Mata/Brad L

1B JR Vizsla River Peter Erricheillo

2A JR Weim Klaus Jeni Roosen

2B JR Vizsla Reya Russ McKay

3A JR Britt angle Marie Starsiak

3B JR Vizsla Zed Brad L

4A JR Vizsla Rocket Tyler Masserant

4B JR Vizsla Nail Rodney Albin

5A JR Vizsla Bodie Brad L

5B JR Weim Koa John Peich

6A JR Britt Chole Will Mills

6B JR Vizsla Melody Peter Erricheillo

7A JR Vizsla Tucker Mike Petrouskas

7B JR BYE
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